CEU Listing for 2012 Chapter Meetings

Date

1/17/12
2/21/12
3/20/12
4/17/12
4/29/12
6/8/12
6/9/12
6/9/12
6/15/12
6/19/12
6/21/12
7/12/12
7/17/12
8/14/12
9/18/12
26-Sep
25-Sep
25-Sep

Venue

Alabama Power

The Barking Kudu

Ruffner Mountain

Daves Pizza

Independent Living Resources
Florence Museum

Florence Museum

Rosenbaum House

The Club

Sheraton

Crestwood park

Children's Hospital

Summit Club

Alabama Power

Alagasco CET

Birmingham Botanical Gardens
Alys Stephens Center

Alys Stephens Center

Program #

MKT212
LID312
§S101
ILR412
FLWEXH
FLWDOC
RSBM612
DSA612
DAL612
CwWD612
Csv712
DRR712
PLY712
IGC912
TEA912
ALYS912
LEC912
KMAC1012
HVAC1112

Provider #
A130
A130
A130
J374
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A 130
A 130
A 130
A 130

Provider Name
AIA Birmingham
AlA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
Oldcastle Architectural Products
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AlA Birmingham
AlA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AlA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AlA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AlA Birmingham
AlA Birmingham

Speaker

Cindy McKim- BOA
Betty Hearn

Beth Stewart

Will Dowlen

Cheryl Morgan
Design Initiative

Cheryl Morgan

Steve Hare

Trevor Matchett

Fred Spricer, Bob Wendorf
MASS Performers

Robert Killiner
Burns Logan

Program Title

The Many Faces of Networking

Low Impact Development

Sustainable Site Pavement systems

Independent Living Resources Site Visit

Frank Lloyd Wright Weekend- Exhibit

Frank Lloyd Wright Weekend- Documentary

Frank Lloyd Wrgith Weekend- Rosenbaum House Tour
2012 AIA Birmingham Design Awards

Designing after Disaster

Site visit Crestwood park

Site Visit, Childrens Hospital

Disaster Recovery and response

Playscapes: A Higher Level of Inclsive Play

The International Green Construction Code in the Birmingham Region
Birmingham Botanical Garden Tea House Tour

MASS Performance and Truss Exhibition

Aerial Music and Design Lecture

KMAC Greenworks Warehouse Tour

Legal Issues in HVAC Design

Credit

1LU
1 SDU
1 SDU
1 HSW
1LU
2LU
1LU
1.5
3 Sbu
1 HSW
1SDbU
1 HSW
THSW
1 SDU
1.5
1LU
1LU
1 SDU
1LU



